	 
	Year 2015 Fall Semester
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8/22
	8/29
	9/5
	9/12

	 
	Student
Name
	Birthday
	Age
	Parent
	 Email
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4

	1
	Aiden Wang 
	 
	 
	Ying Si 
	singsy02@yahoo.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	2
	Destiny Lu 
	 
	 
	Wenxiu Lin
	wxlin12@yahoo.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	3
	Jayden Dong
	 
	 
	Peipei Dong 
	rachelw93@yahoo.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	4
	Mengting Ye 叶梦婷
	 
	 
	Zhu Ye 叶珠珊
	zhu.ye1980@me.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	5
	Rebecca Chen 
	 
	 
	Juan Su
	suqiuqiu@hotmail.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	6
	Rita Lu 卢睿蓝
	 
	 
	Rong Zheng 郑蓉
	rongzheng1980@gmail.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	7
	samuel chen 陈灿淼
	 
	 
	Tracy Chen
	tracychen2@hotmail.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	8
	Steven Zhu 
	 
	 
	haixin zhu 朱海信
	ruthyym@hotmail.com
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 

	9
	Tyler Pennock 
	 
	 
	Leonard Pennock 
	sukyipennock@cox.net
	Y
	Y
	Y
	 



	 
	9/19
	9/26
	10/3
	10/10
	10/17
	10/24
	10/31
	11/7
	11/14
	11/21
	11/28
	12/5
	12/12
	12/19
	 
	Notes

	 
	Week 5
	Week 6
	Week 7
	Week 8
(Fall Break)
	Week 9
	Week 10
	Week 11
	Week 12
	Week 13
	Week 14
	Week 15
(Holiday)
	Week 16
	Week 17
	Week 18
	Total
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